Smart Infrastructure, Industrial Control Catalogue 2020 4
Enclosed Modular IEC Motor Starter Packages
3RE4 Non-Reversing Starter, 3-Pole (both 1-Ph, 3-Ph), Large NEMA 1 Enclosure
Selection
Ordering Information
	 Can be converted to a motor starter by installing an overload relay
(see page 5).
	 NEMA 1 Enclosure.
	 110/120 VAC 50/60 Hz coils.
	 For accessories, see page 6 – 7.
	 For replacement parts, see page 7.
	 For dimensions, see page 8.
	 For wiring diagrams, see page 9 – 10.
Revised on 05/31/19
Non-Reversing Starter, 3-Pole (for both 1-Phase and 3-Phase), Large Enclosure
Catalogue Number
Control
Transformer Operator Devices
Unused
Aux
Contacts Contactor
Ref
Number
Frame
Size
Maximum HP Rating
NO NC
1-Phase 3-Phase
115V 208V 230V 208V 230V 460V 575V
3RE4161-5BA30-0YP0 600/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 15 S00 — — — – — — 5
3RE4161-5BA30-0YB4 208/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 15 S00 — 0.5 — 1.5 — — —
3RE4161-5BA30-0YC1 240/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 15 S00 — — 0.75 — 2 — —
3RE4161-5BA30-0YC7 480/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 15 S00 — — — — — 3 —
3RE4161-5BA30-0YP1 600/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 15 S00 — — — — — — 5
3RE4161-5BA30-0YG1 208/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 15 S00 — 0.5 — 1.5 — — —
3RE4161-5BA30-0YG7 240/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 15 S00 — — 0.75 — 2 — —
3RE4161-5BA30-0YH4 480/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 15 S00 — — — — — 3 —
3RE4161-5BA30-0YY0 None None 1 0 15 S00 0.25 0.5 0.75 1.5 2 3 5
3RE4161-7BA30-0YP0 600/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 17 S00 — — — — — — 10
3RE4161-7BA30-0YB4 208/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 17 S00 — 1.5 — 3 — — —
3RE4161-7BA30-0YC1 240/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 17 S00 — — 2 — 3 — —
3RE4161-7BA30-0YC7 480/120V, 45VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 0 17 S00 — — — — — 7.5 —
3RE4161-7BA30-0YP1 600/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 17 S00 — — — — — — 10
3RE4161-7BA30-0YG1 208/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 17 S00 — 1.5 — 3 — — —
3RE4161-7BA30-0YG7 240/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 17 S00 — — 2 — 3 — —
3RE4161-7BA30-0YH4 480/120V, 45VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 0 17 S00 — — — — — 7.5 —
3RE4161-7BA30-0YY0 None None 1 0 17 S00 0.5 1.5 2 3 3 7.5 10
3RE4162-5BA30-0YP0 600/120V, 75VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 1 25 S0 — — — — — — 15
3RE4162-5BA30-0YP1 600/120V, 75VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 1 25 S0 — — — — — — 15
3RE4162-8BA30-0YP0 600/120V, 75VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 1 28 S0 — — — — — — 25
3RE4162-8BA30-0YB4 208/120V, 75VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 1 28 S0 — 5 — 10 — — —
3RE4162-8BA30-0YC1 240/120V, 75VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 1 28 S0 — — 5 — 10 — —
3RE4162-8BA30-0YC7 480/120V, 75VA Start-Stop push buttons, red On pilot light 0 1 28 S0 — — — — — 25 —
3RE4162-8BA30-0YP1 600/120V, 75VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 1 28 S0 — — — — — — 25
3RE4162-8BA30-0YG1 208/120V, 75VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 1 28 S0 — 5 — 10 — — —
3RE4162-8BA30-0YG7 240/120V, 75VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 1 28 S0 — — 5 — 10 — —
3RE4162-8BA30-0YH4 480/120V, 75VA HOA Selector Switch, red On pilot light 1 1 28 S0 — — — — — 25 —
3RE4162-8BA30-0YY0 None None 1 1 28 S0 3 5 5 10 10 25 25